
ACV Kart Nationals
Klasse Rotax Junioren

Meisterschaftsstand per 17.09.2017

Punkte

Nr. Name
gesamt

345

345

344

Kerpen

02. Apr 04. Jun 02. Jul 30. Jul 17. Sep

Wackersdorf Wittgenborn

W2 W2

Liedolsheim Oppenrod

Wohnort

1

W2 W2 W2

NICK DEISSLER

GER-OBERTSHAUSEN

Pos

217

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

20 20 16 2525

25 25 16 20 25

2 184
COLIN BOENIGHAUSEN 13 25 0 20 20
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344

344

301

301

312

312

303

9

16 20 25 25 20
2 184

20 16 20 9 16
3 163

5 109

COLIN BOENIGHAUSEN

GER-ISERNHAGEN

ANDRE PETROPOULOS

GER-SINDELFINGEN

MICHAEL ENDRIS

GER-KIRRWEILER
4 118

13 8 11 13

16 7 20 11 10

11 11 10 10 11PAUL TRUSHEIM

13 25 0 20 20

25 16 EXC 25 16

303

302

302

309

309

304

5 109
10 11 13 11 11GER-HERBORN

7 91

8 10 10 10 10
6 96

GER-BERLIN

ANDRE ENGEL

GER-STUTTGART-VAIHINGEN

10 EXC 16 9YURI TENHAEFF 13

7 13 EXC 13 9

7

8 62
BENNET MUELLER 9 10 9 6 -

13 0 16 13

304

317

317

333

333

320

320

11 9 8 0 -
8 62

SUI-RIEHEN

- - 9 0 7
9 42

Nic-Noel Mueller

GER-Weiterstadt

- - 11 7 8

9 6 0 - -
10 36

FERDINANDO CASALE

GER-OBERURSEL

8 0 13 - -

7 8
11 32

Felix Schneider

GER Il d

- 9 - 8 -

320

311

311

0

0

0

0

- 7 - 8 -
3

GER-Ilsede

- 5 - - 8
12 28

Raffaele-Alessa Basile

GER-Langen

- 8 - - 7

- - - - -
13 0

0 0

0

- - - - -

- - - - -
14 0

0 0

0

- - - - -

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

- - - - -0

- - - - -
15 0

0 0

0

- - - - -

- - - - -
16 0

0 0

0

- - - - -

17 0
0 0

0

- - - - -

- - - - -0

0

0

0

0

0

0 - - - - -
20 0

0 0

0

- - - - -

0

18 0
0 0

0

- - - - -

19 0
0 0

0

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0
22 0

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

21 0
- - - - -
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